

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/C bill					
N/W - Const. & Maint. of road from Toz to Kholkhazi					
under MMGSY (SC)					
N/A - Shri Mehdi Hasan Bahadurpur, Darbhanga					
Agg. No - 56 SBD/2020-21					
Date of start - 19-09-2020					
Date of comp - 18-06-2021					
① providing & fixing B.M. pillar etc.					
Qty = 3 Nos					
② Clearing & grubbing road land etc.					
$10 \times 30.0 \times 3.50 = 1050.00$					
$= 0.105 \text{ Ha}$					
③ providing & fixing MMGSY logo & citizen board etc.					
Qty = 2 Nos					
Bheady					
2-02-21					
26					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Cast. of embankment with app. material as per Tech SP.					
	10	30.00	$\frac{1.50 + 1.50}{2}$	$\times 1.50$	
					= 562.50 m ³
① 1000 Mtr lead dry					
					= 562.50 x 20% = 112.50
① 100 Mtr lead dry					
					= 562.50 x 80% = 450.00
Bleed					
	17	2.21			
		2.5			

② Cast. of O.S.B. guniting material as per Tech SP.					
	10	30.00	4.05	0.200	$= 243.0$
					m^3
Bleed					
	5	3.21			
		2.0			
Quantity					
	5	3.21			
		2.0			
Continuation					

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract					
① Providing & fixing of Working B.M. Pillar etc. City vide T.M.B.P. No. ① = 3 Nos @ Rs 2475 = 36/M Rs 7426=					
② Clearing & grubbing road land etc. City vide T.M.B.P. No. ① = 20.105 Hect etc 51133 = 76/M Rs 5369=					

③ Cost of embankment					
with app. material					
as per Tech SP					
City vide T.M.B.P. No. ②					
① 1000 Mtr lead etc = 112.50 M ³					
@ Rs 175 = 22/M ³ Rs 19712=					
② 100 Mtr lead etc					
= 450.00 M ³ @ Rs 140 = 13/M ³					
Rs 6305920					
④ Cost of G.C.B. grading					
material as per					
Tech SP					
City vide T.M.B.P. No. ②					
= 243.00 M ³ @ Rs 3220 = 37/M ³					
Continuation Rs 78255020					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) providing & fixing masonry logo & citizen board etc.					
other side T.M. & D. No. (1)					
= 2 Nos. @ Rs 10789 = 94/100					
					<u>Rs 21580 =</u>
					<u>Rs 8,99,696 =</u>
Add 12% GST Rs 1,07,964 =					
Add 1% L/Cess Rs 8997 =					
					<u>Rs 10,16,657 =</u>
Less 0.03% below					
as per H-9 Rs 305 =					

Rs 10,16,352 =Bhaskar

5-3-21

2E

~~Signature~~
 5/3/21
 AE